PORTWEST

RT32 - Hi-Vis Winter Bomber Jacket
Collection: 300D Industry High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Completely padded and lined, the RT32 offers great freedom of movement
and is combined with all our usual safety and weatherproofing functions.
Fully certified to RIS 3279 for use on railways or similar environments.
300D Industry High Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly
durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and
innovative styles.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Features
Standards . Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
EN ISO 20471 Class 3 i ) o
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) - Extremely water resistant eco-conscious fabric finish, water beads
EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm) away from fabric surface
EN 342 (0.336 (M2.K/W), 2, X) . . .
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3 - EN342 Protection against cold certified up to -40°C

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P Class 3
- Internal chest pocket

- Inner ribbed cuffs for warmth and comfort

- Concealed detachable hood

- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Fleece lined collar to trap the heat and increase warmth

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Storm flap front to protect against the elements

- 4 pockets for ample storage

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (16-Aug-2023)




\N
PORTWEST

RT32 - Hi-Vis Winter Bomber Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/14318-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd
SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/18384-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Wash Care

w X B

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
RT320RRXS
RT320RRS
RT320RRM
RT320RRL
RT320RRXL
RT320RRXXL
RT320RRXXXL
RT320RR4XL
RT320RR5XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

MAX
50x

Weight(Kg)
1.0700
1.1100
1.1500
1.1900
1.1900
1.2300
1.3400
1.3200
1.4100

Cubic(m?)
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118

EAN13

5036108263844
5036108130986
5036108130993
5036108131006
5036108131013
5036108131020
5036108131037
5036108131044
5036108131051

DUN14

15036108753311
15036108637536
15036108637529
15036108637512
15036108637543
15036108637550
15036108637567
15036108705006
15036108705013




