

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

RT32 - Hi-Vis Winter Bomber Jacket

Collection: 300D Industry High Visibility

Range: High Visibility Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Completely padded and lined, the RT32 offers great freedom of movement and is combined with all our usual safety and weatherproofing functions. Fully certified to RIS 3279 for use on railways or similar environments.

300D Industry High Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and innovative styles.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm) EN 342 (0.336 (M².K/W), 2, X) ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3 ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P Class 3



Features

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
- \bullet Extremely water resistant eco-conscious fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- \bullet EN342 Protection against cold certified up to -40°C
- Internal chest pocket
- Inner ribbed cuffs for warmth and comfort
- Concealed detachable hood
- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Fleece lined collar to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- 4 pockets for ample storage



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

RT32 - Hi-Vis Winter Bomber Jacket Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/14318-01/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/18384-01/E00-00

Wash Care

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
RT32ORRXS	Orange	65.0	40.0	43.0	1.0700	0.1118	5036108263844	15036108753311
RT32ORRS	Orange	65.0	40.0	43.0	1.1100	0.1118	5036108130986	15036108637536
RT32ORRM	Orange	65.0	40.0	43.0	1.1500	0.1118	5036108130993	15036108637529
RT32ORRL	Orange	65.0	40.0	43.0	1.1900	0.1118	5036108131006	15036108637512
RT32ORRXL	Orange	65.0	40.0	43.0	1.1900	0.1118	5036108131013	15036108637543
RT32ORRXXL	Orange	65.0	40.0	43.0	1.2300	0.1118	5036108131020	15036108637550
RT32ORRXXXL	Orange	65.0	40.0	43.0	1.3400	0.1118	5036108131037	15036108637567
RT32ORR4XL	Orange	65.0	40.0	43.0	1.3200	0.1118	5036108131044	15036108705006
RT32ORR5XL	Orange	65.0	40.0	43.0	1.4100	0.1118	5036108131051	15036108705013